M.GRAHAM
J.STARLING
R.SWEEGERS
L.RAFTERY
R.BARTLETT
B.RICE
E.LUSZCZYNSKI
S.ADDISON
S.SOUTHWELL
K.SWEEGERS
M.MCcKENZIE
R.HANDSAKER
D.WILLSTEED
E.KENT
J.RUSSELL
M.PURNELL
D.CRISP
S.LAURIE
M.HUNT

99.6
100.8
99.2
96.9
97.6
95
92.7
86.8
100
100.1
97.7
98
95.5
102.7
101
98.4
93.5
929
94.1
54.7

100.7
100.6
100.3
100
101.9
99.9
98.7
98.6
101
100
100.8
99.1
97.6
102
96.6
98.6
96.9

100.5
100.4
100.2
101
96.5
100
100.4
99.5
102.8
100
100.5
95.3
99.7

100.4
98.3
100.2
99.8
101.6
101.1
99.5
97.9
98.8
100
99.5
92.3

Len Dunbar

99.5
99.5
99.2
101
97.1
98.5
96.4
88.9

499.6
499.1
498.7
494.7
494.5
487.7
471.7
402.6
400.1
398.5
384.7
292.8
204.7
197.6
197
190.4
99
94.1
54.7

598.2

599.4
595.3
598.1
588.7
583

595.3

592.9

580.1

1098.9

1098.1
1090
1092.6
1076.4
1054.7

888.1

789.9

634.8



